
Center at RA 15 48 23.9790000  DEC 33 34 59.780000

CONT: 1548+333  IPOL  1658.477 MHZ  1548+3335.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 17-OCT-2014 16:40:57

Cont peak flux =  7.3912E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 7.391E-06 * (-55.4, 55.37)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150 -200

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200


